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DW #  Parts #  Description   Unit Price  
N  20‐1000  ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Assembly (includes *)   $         1,995.00  
N‐1  20‐1001  ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Holder *   $            330.00  
N‐2  20‐1006  ROTEC® Nozzle Tip 6/12mm   $            650.00  
N‐2  20‐1009  ROTEC® Nozzle Tip 9/12mm *   $            550.00  
N‐2  20‐1011  ROTEC® Nozzle Tip 11/16mm   $            650.00  
N‐6  20‐1030  ROTEC® Turbine for VORTEX Nozzle *   $            550.00  
N‐7  20‐1031  ROTEC® Distance Ring for VORTEX Nozzle *   $              38.00  
N‐5  20‐1035  ROTEC® O‐ring for Nozzle Tip *   $                6.00  

   20‐6411  ROTEC® Washdown Assembly *   $            730.00  
22  2100‐000  Pop Up Valve Stem   $              80.00  
23  2100‐001  Pop Up Valve Gasket   $              55.00  
   2100‐99  Pop Up Valve Kit   $            135.00  
16  2123‐006‐25  Auto Valve N/C‐Breather Vent Brass 1/8" 90 micron   $              20.00  
T‐1  2149‐000‐01  Thompson Valve Knob ‐Non‐Stocking   $              71.00  
T‐2  2149‐000‐02  Thompson Valve Cap ‐Non‐Stocking   $            104.00  
T‐4  2149‐000‐03  Thompson Valve Spring ‐Non‐Stocking   $              52.00  
R6  2149‐000‐04  Thompson Valve Piston Seal #   $              20.00  
T‐7  2149‐000‐05  Thompson Valve Piston ‐Non‐Stocking   $            106.00  
R7  2149‐000‐06  Thompson Valve Plunger Seal #   $              19.00  
   2149‐000‐07  Thompson Valve Tungsten Carbide Plunger ‐Non‐Stocking   $            450.00  

T‐5  2149‐000‐08  Thompson Valve Nut ‐Non‐Stocking   $                5.00  
T‐9  2149‐000‐09  Thompson Valve Cylinder ‐Non‐Stocking   $            430.00  

   2149‐000‐10  Thompson Valve Plunger Seal ‐Non‐Stocking   $              18.00  
T‐11  2149‐000‐11  Thompson Valve Base ‐Non‐Stocking   $            192.00  

   2149‐000‐18  Thompson Valve O‐Ring ‐Non‐Stocking   $                5.00  
T‐3  2149‐000‐19  Thompson Valve Bump Ring ‐Non‐Stocking   $              18.00  

   2149‐000‐25  Vibration Disk #   $              20.00  
20  2149‐006‐15  Thompson Valve Pipe Nipple 1"x 8"   $            190.00  
T‐13  2149‐100‐13  Thompson Valve Urethane Sleeve #   $              98.00  
R4  2149‐100‐98  Rebuild Kit Thompson Valve   $            135.00  
R2  2263‐002‐99  Rebuild Kit Deadman Switch   $              67.00  
4  2263‐002  Deadman Switch G2 Pneumatic   $            230.00  
21  2430‐804  Vibrator Control Valve   $            240.00  
   36‐8704  Air Hose Safety Cable ‐Non‐Stocking   $              40.00  
2  4101‐002  Control Hose to TV ‐complete with fittings   $              75.00  
19  4102‐006  Red Air Hose Complete 1" x 12" (On Pot)   $              95.00  
   4205‐106‐99  Hose Insert Gasket   $                6.00  
25  5010‐010  Top Lid, 12 inch   $            290.00  
26  5010‐011  Top Screen 12inch (3/32"mesh)   $            350.00  
14  7000‐001‐06  Handway Gasket 6" x 8"   $              60.00  
18  7040‐003  Wheel Axle   $            115.00  
   81‐2211  Pressure Pot 1.5 cu. ft. 1" Port w/Thompson Valve   $      10,980.00  
   81‐3551  Air Aftercooler 120VAC w/Water Particle Filter   $        5,200.00  
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DW #  Parts #  Description  Unit Price 
H  81‐4010  Hose Coupler QK3/8 FPT x M PLG (High Pressure Water Hose)   $                9.00  
H  81‐4030  Hose Coupler QK3/8 FPR x F (High Pressure Water Hose)   $              14.00  
   81‐4040  Hose Coupler 22 MMF to 3/8 FSC   $              18.00  
   81‐4411  1000 PSI High Pressure Pump 120VAC w/Gauge   $         1,375.00  

H‐1  81‐5112  50' Blast Hose Assembly with Deadman Switch   $         1,975.00  
H‐5  81‐5114  Extension Blast Hose Assembly 50' w/control lines   $         1,995.00  

   81‐5211 A  25' Remote Control Twinline wo/Deadman Switch   $            340.00  
   81‐5211 B  25' Remote Control Twinline w/Deadman Switch   $            420.00  

H‐2  81‐5212  50' Remote Control Twinline w/Deadman Switch   $            650.00  
H‐6  81‐5214  50' Remote Control Twinline Extension with Fittings   $            450.00  

   81‐5311  Blast Hose 25' (1Coupling)   $            650.00  
H‐4  81‐5312  Blast Hose 50'(1Coupling)   $            880.00  
H‐8  81‐5314  Blast Hose 50' Extension (2Couplings)   $         1,000.00  
31  81‐5315  Blast Hose 50' (No Coupling)   $            735.00  
H‐3  81‐5412  50' High Pressure Water Hose 1500PSI 3/8" w/Fittings   $            195.00  
H‐3  81‐5472  50' High Pressure Water Hose 1500PSI 3/8"w/o Fittings   $            165.00  

   81‐7000  10' Connecting Air Hose 200PSI   $            125.00  
R5  91‐1910  Spare Parts Box (Included ‡)     $            895.00  
T  91‐2210‐200  Thompson Valve Complete 1" Urethane   $         1,375.00  
5  91‐2210‐300  Normally Closed Auto Air Valve   $            410.00  
R1  91‐2210‐310  Rebuild kit ‐Normally Closed Auto Air Valve ‡    $            140.00  
6  91‐2210‐400  Air Pressure Regulator 1"   $            330.00  
R3  91‐2210‐420  Rebuild kit‐ Air Pressure Regulator 1" ‡    $            150.00  
   91‐2210‐500  Moisture Separator w/Automatic Drain   $            365.00  
   91‐2210‐510  Seal for Separator Filter w/Automatic Drain   $              10.00  
3  91‐2210‐550  Oil Separator w/Manual Drain ‐on Pot   $            420.00  
28  91‐2210‐600  Swing Check Valve1" port   $            315.00  
11  91‐2210‐690  Blowdown Muffler   $            120.00  
29  91‐2210‐700  Media Vessel Vibrator   $            275.00  
N‐8  91‐2210‐710  High Pressure Needle Valve for Washdown Unit   $            200.00  

   91‐2210‐920  Teflon Tape ‡    $                3.00  
12  91‐5210‐110  Quick Connect Plug 1/4"FNPT (Remote Control Line) ‡    $                6.00  
13  91‐5210‐120  Quick Connect Coupling 1/4"FNPT (Remote Control Line) ‡    $              18.00  
32  91‐5310‐110  Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 1/4" ‡    $              99.00  
   91‐5320‐110  Claw Coupling 1" FNPT (Pot Outlet) Old   $              99.00  
2  91‐5330‐100  Claw Coupling 1"MNPT w/pins (Pressure Pot Inlet & Air Cooler)   $              18.00  
15  91‐5330‐110  Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1"MNPT (Pressure Pot Outlet) New   $              75.00  
   91‐5330‐150  Blast Hose Claw Coupling Neoprene Seal (bag of 5)   $              26.00  
30  91‐5330‐155  Claw Coupling Safety Clip   $                1.00  
7  99‐001  100PSI Gauge‐Glycerin in Filled   $              85.00  

8,11,27  99‐7010‐500  Ball Valve 1" (Air Inlet, Choke & Blowdown Valves)   $              90.00  
   H‐2210‐930  Jumbo Cable Ties (bags of 100)   $              80.00  
33  H‐5120  Blast Hose End Aluminum   $            135.00  
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ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle View Assembly 

 

 

 
 

Nozzle Drawing ‐ N 

 

 
DEADMAN VALVE 

 

 

 
Deadman Valve Drawing ‐ D 

   

ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Parts  
Part #  Description 
20‐1001  Nozzle Holder 
20‐1006  Nozzle –Standard 6/12 mm 
20‐1009  Nozzle –Optional 9/12 mm 
20‐1011  Nozzle –Optional 11/16 mm 
20‐1035  O‐Ring 
20‐1030  Turbine 
20‐1031  Distance Ring 

91‐2210‐710  Needle Ball Valve ¼” 
No other parts available 

ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Assembly 
20‐1000 

Deadman Valve G2 Pneumatic 
2263‐002 

G2 Deadman Spare parts kit 
2263‐002‐99 

This is only sold in kit form 
#  Part  Description 
3  2‐03  Cartridge Assembly 
5  2‐05  Cartridge Set Screw 
7  2‐07  Deadman Spring 
8  008  Button Screw 
11  2‐10  Dust Plug 

No other parts available 
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Normally closed valve Automatic Air 

 
Normally Closed Automatic Air Valve drawing – A 

 

Complete repair kit   Storage not parts 
91‐2210‐310    Item  Part number  Description 

Item  Part number  Description    4  2123‐006‐04  Retainer Bushing 
1  2123‐006‐01  Gasket  6  2123‐006‐06  Disc Retainer 
2  2123‐006‐02  Diaphragm  8  2123‐006‐08  Seat 
3  2123‐006‐03  O‐ring  9  2123‐006‐09  Disk Plate 
5  2123‐006‐05  O‐ring  10  Deleted  N/A 
7  2123‐006‐07  O‐ring  12  2123‐006‐12  Cap 
11  2123‐006‐11  Lock nut  14  2123‐006‐14  Cap Screw 
13  2123‐006‐16  Lock nut  15  2123‐006‐15  Diaphragm Plate 
20  2123‐006‐20  Gasket  17  2123‐006‐17  Loc Nut 

  Disk  2123‐006‐18  Body 1inch 
18  2123‐006‐19  Shaft 
19  2123‐006‐22  Gasket 
22  2123‐006‐23  Spring Retainer 
23  2123‐006‐24  Spring 
24  2123‐006‐25  Vent 1/8inch 

    No other parts available 

 
Special Order Parts Order 
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Thompson Valve 

 
Complete Urethane Sleeve Repair Kit 

2149‐100‐98 
Item  Part #  Description 
6  2149‐000‐04  Piston Seal 
10  2149‐000‐06  Plunger Seal 
11  2149‐100‐13  Urethane Sleeve 
16  2149‐000‐25  Vibrating Disk 

Previous parts are also sold separately 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thompson Valve Drawing – T 

Other parts of the Thompson valve 
Item  Part #  Description 
1  2149‐000‐01  TV Knob 
2  2149‐000‐02  TV Cap 
3  2149‐000‐19  Bump Ring 
4  2149‐000‐03  TV Spring 
5  2149‐000‐08  TV Nut 
7  2149‐000‐05  Piston 
8  2149‐000‐07  Carbide Plunger 
9  2149‐000‐09  Cylinder 
12  2149‐000‐11  Plunger Seal 
13  7010‐507‐55  Bolt 
14  2149‐006‐15  Pipe Nipple, 1 ¼”x8 

The pieces are special order 
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AIR Pressure Regulator 91‐2210‐ 400 

    
Special Order Parts Order 
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81‐5112 ‐50 Ft. Blast Hose Assembly with Control Lines Deadman Switch 
1  81‐5212  50’ Control Line Extension with Deadman Switch 
1  81‐5412  50’ High Pressure Water Hose 1500 PSI 3/8” with fittings 
1  81‐5312  50’ Blast Hose with one Coupling 

 

 
81‐5212 ‐50 Ft. Remote Control Lines with Deadman Switch 

1  2263‐002  Deadman Switch G2 Pneumatic 
1  81‐5210  50’ Remote Control Twinline ‐ Only  
1  91‐5210‐110  Quick Connect Plug ¼” FNPT (Remote Control Line) ‡ 
1  91‐5210‐120  Quick Connect Coupling ¼” FNPT (Remote Control Line) ‡ 

 

 
81‐5412‐ 50Ft. High Pressure Hose 1500 PSI with Fittings 

1  81‐5472  50’ High Pressure Water Hose 1500 PSI 3/8”  
1  81‐4010  HOSE Coupler QK 3/8” FPT X M PLG Male ZINC   
1  81‐4030  HOSE Coupler QK 3/8” FPT X F PLG Female ZINC 

 

 
81‐5312 ‐50 Ft. Blast Hose with one Coupling  

1  81‐5315  50’ Blast Hose ‐ only  
1  H‐5120  Blast Hose End – Aluminum with Screws  
1  91‐5320‐110  Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 ¼ 

 
Hose Drawing ‐ H 
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81‐5114 ‐50FT. Blast Hose Extension Assembly with Control Lines complete 

1  81‐5214  50’ Control Air Lines for Extension with fittings  
1  81‐5412  50’ High Pressure Water Hose 1500 PSI 3/8” with Fittings 
1  81‐5314  50’ Blast Hose with two Coupling  

 

 
81‐5214 ‐50 Ft. ‐Remote Control line for Extension with Fittings 

1  81‐5210  50” Remote Control Twinline ‐Only  
2  91‐5210‐110  Quick Connect Plug ¼” FNPT (Remote Control Lines) ‡ 
2  91‐5210‐120  Quick Connect Coupling ¼” FNPT (Remote Control Lines) ‡ 

 

 
81‐5212 High Pressure Water Hose 1500 PSI with Fitting  

1  81‐5472  50’ High Pressure Water Hose 1500 PSI 3/8”  
1  81‐4010  Hose Coupler QK 3/8” FPT X M PLG ZINC Male  
1  81‐4030  HOSE Coupler QK 3/8” FPT X Female ZINC  

 

 

 

Hose Drawing – H 
   

81‐5314 50Ft. Blast Hose with two Coupling  
1  81‐5315  50” Blast Hose ‐ only  
2  H‐5120  Blast Hose End – Aluminum with Screws  
2  91‐5310‐110  Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 1/4 “  
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Rebuild Kits 
#  ID #  Description  Photo  Unit $ 

R1  91‐2210‐310  Normally Closed Automatic       
Air Valve ‐ Rebuild Kit 

 

$165.00 

R2  2263‐002‐99  Deadman Switch – Rebuild Kit 

 

$67.00 

R3  91‐2210‐420  Pressure Regulator ‐ Rebuild Kit 

 

$150.00 

R4  2149‐100‐98  Thompson Valve ‐ Rebuild Kit 

 

$135.00 

R5  91‐1910  Spare Parts Box 

 

$895.00 

R6  2149‐000‐04  Thompson Valve Piston Seal (in kit #R4)  $20.00 

R7  2149‐000‐06  Thompson Valve Plunger Seal (in kit #R4)  $19.00 

R8  2149‐100‐13  Thompson Valve Urethane Sleeve (in kit #R4)  $ 98.00 

R9  2149‐000‐25  Thompson Valve Vibration Disk (in kit #R4)  $20.00 

 


